Name

Eric Johnson, Mayor
Chad West

Jaime Resendez
Jesse Moreno
Casey Thomas, Il
Carolyn King Arnold
Omar Narvaez
Adam Bazaldua
Tennell Atkins
Paula Blackmon

B. Adam McGough
Jaynie Schultz

Cara Mendelsohn
Gay Donnell Willis
Paul E. Ridley

 City of Dallas Governing Body Contact Information

Phone Number Email Address

214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659
214-670-3659

eric.johnson@dallascityhall.com
chad.west@dallascityhall.com
jaime.resendez@dallascityhall.com

jesse.moreno@dallascityhall.com

casey.thomas@dallascityhall.com
carolyn.kingarnold@dallascityhall.com
omar.narvaez@dallascityhall.com
adam.bazaldua@dallascityhall.com
tennell.atkins@dallascityhall.com
paula.blackmon@dallascityhall.com
adam.mcgough@dallascityhall.com
Jaynie.schultz@dallascityhall.com
cara.mendelsohn@dallascityhall.com
gay.willis@dallascityhall.com
paul.ridley@dallascityhall.com




